TLBL3US24ABK42
Electrical Specifications
Model No.
Power (W)  selectable ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacy  ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)
TLBL3US24ABK42
AC 120-347V, 50/60Hz
0.9
Surge ptotection 4 Kv
Total harmonic distortion ≤15%
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP65
Aluminum + PC
Clear
11.9 kg
± Ø248 x 1 073 mm
Product size (inch) ± Ø9.76" x 42.24"
Operating Humidity
Operating Temperature
10% à 90%
-40°C à 45°C
Lumen maintenance >83% at 100 000 hours
14W / 19W / 24W
DLC ID S-8CK13A
123.4 lm/W
Mechanical Specifications
Specifications TLBL3US24ABK42
Photometric Specifications
CRI
CCT selectable
Beam angle
Light Output  ± 3%
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
N/D
14W: 1728 lm   19W: 2345 lm
24W: 2790 lm
Dimmable Non
72
Bollard
10
73
m
m
 /
42
.2
4"
86
5m
m
 /
34
.0
6"
Ø160mm / 6.3"
Ø248mm / 9.76"
Product description:
 • Wide supply voltage supply range 120-347V.
 • Selectable power and CCT.
 • Its versatile design makes installation easy which
  reduces installation time and costs.
 • Corrosion-resistant.
 • Savings on energy consumption compared to
  conventional lighting.
 • Warranty: 5 years.
 • Color: black.
  Other colors available on request.
 • Possibility of changing only the head. Other models
  available, not included.
Applications:
  Circulation areas, building entrances, campuses,
  parking lots, hiking trails, etc.
Pictures for illustration purpose only        rev 2.4.1